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199601260000
27581

01/26/1996
12:37:31

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 148 Lot#:2001
Book:16
Pg:148

199601260000
27591

01/26/1996
12:37:33

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 148 Lot#:2030
Book:16
Pg:148

199601260000
27601

01/26/1996
12:37:34

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 148 Lot#:2032
Book:16
Pg:148

199601260000
27631

01/26/1996
12:37:38

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

19 68 Lot#:1133
Book:19 Pg:68

199603060000
72961

03/06/1996
08:49:06

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 129 Lot#:2115
Book:18
Pg:129

199603250000
96861

03/25/1996
03:49:05

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

19 68 Lot#:1132
Book:19 Pg:68

199601260000
27571

01/26/1996
12:19:04

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 148 Lot#:2031
Book:16
Pg:148

199603250000
96491

03/25/1996
02:47:47

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

19 68 Lot#:1129
Book:19 Pg:68

199603250000
96791

03/25/1996
03:48:57

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1046
Book:18 Pg:36

199603250000
96781

03/25/1996
03:48:56

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1048
Book:18 Pg:36

199603250000
96811

03/25/1996
03:48:59

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 52 Lot#:2107
Book:18 Pg:52

199603250000
96801

03/25/1996
03:48:58

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1044
Book:18 Pg:36

199608300002
85231

08/30/1996
08:21:43

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

Sec:30
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:BROOK
HIGHLAND
11TH SECTOR
2ND PHASE


