Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199601260000 27581	01/26/1996 12:37:31	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			16	148		Lot#:2001 Book:16 Pg:148
199601260000 27591	01/26/1996 12:37:33	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			16	148		Lot#:2030 Book:16 Pg:148
199601260000 27601	01/26/1996 12:37:34	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			16	148		Lot#:2032 Book:16 Pg:148
199601260000 27631	01/26/1996 12:37:38	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			19	68		Lot#:1133 Book:19 Pg:68
199603060000 72961	03/06/1996 08:49:06	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			18	129		Lot#:2115 Book:18 Pg:129
199603250000 96861	03/25/1996 03:49:05	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			19	68		Lot#:1132 Book:19 Pg:68
199601260000 27571	01/26/1996 12:19:04	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			16	148		Lot#:2031 Book:16 Pg:148
199603250000 96491	03/25/1996 02:47:47	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			19	68		Lot#:1129 Book:19 Pg:68
199603250000 96791	03/25/1996 03:48:57	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			18	36		Lot#:1046 Book:18 Pg:36
199603250000 96781	03/25/1996 03:48:56	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			18	36		Lot#:1048 Book:18 Pg:36
199603250000 96811	03/25/1996 03:48:59	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			18	52		Lot#:2107 Book:18 Pg:52
199603250000 96801	03/25/1996 03:48:58	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			18	36		Lot#:1044 Book:18 Pg:36
199608300002 85231	08/30/1996 08:21:43	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC						Sec:30 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:BROOK HIGHLAND 11TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE